83
Wide Area Lighting - Heavy Duty 1140 Series LED/Fluorescent and 1200 Series Fluorescent
TEM
PO
RA
RY LIG
H
TIN
G
Model Number Electrical Ratings
Primary
Cord
Length (ft)
Secondary
Cord
Length (ft)
Primary
Plug
(NEMA)
Secondary
Connector
(NEMA)
Bulb Type
(2X) Lumens CRI
Weight
(lbs)
1140 Series LED
1140-4-LED 120 V 60Hz 4 n/a 5-15 -- 20W LED T9 3220 >70 14
1140-4F-LED 120 V 60Hz 4 1 5-15 5-15 20W LED T9 3220 >70 14.5
1140-25-LED 120 V 60Hz 25 n/a 5-15 -- 20W LED T9 3220 >70 18
1140-25F-LED 120 V 60Hz 25 1 5-15 5-15 20W LED T9 3220 >70 18.5
1140-50-LED 120 V 60Hz 50 n/a 5-15 -- 20W LED T9 3220 >70 20
1140-50F-LED 120 V 60Hz 50 1 5-15 5-15 20W LED T9 3220 >70 20.5
1142-25-LED(2) 120 to 277 V 50/60 Hz 25 n/a (1) (1) 20W LED T9 3220 >70 18
1142-25F-LED(2) 120 to 277 V 50/60 Hz 25 1 (1) (1) 20W LED T9 3220 >70 18.5
Current Draw: 390 mA @120 V
1140-4 120 V 60Hz 4 n/a 5-15 -- T8 32W 6000 86 14
1140-4F 120 V 60Hz 4 1 5-15 5-15 T8 32W 6000 86 14.5
1140-25 120 V 60Hz 25 n/a 5-15 -- T8 32W 6000 86 18